ﬁ Project Properties - pic32cz_ca90_cult
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o
- O
B- @

General
File Indlusion/Exdusion
Conf: [default]
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PKoB4
Loading
Libraries

Buidng

XC32 (Global Options)
xc32-as

xc32-gcc
Xe32g++
xc324d

xc32-ar

Analysis
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Manage Configurations....

Manage Network Todls...

Device:
PIC32CZ8110CA90208

Supported Debug Header:

None
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